
FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION 

Code Number  H20072 
Product Name 

Ingredients 

Gluten Free Hamper 

Altaria Merlot 75cl (Chile) 
Whitakers Strawberry Creams 150g 
Fondant 64% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Strawberry Flavour, Colour, 
Beetroot Extract, Invertasel, Plain Chocolate (36%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa 
Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin) Plain Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 55% 
minimum 
Farmhouse GF Honey & Oat Biscuits 150g 
Gluten Free OATS (45%), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, 
Flavourings), Sugar, Demerara Syrup (Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Cane 
Molasses), Honey (5%). 
Mr Filbert's Dry Roasted Peanuts 40g 
Roasted PEANUTS 93%, salt, YEAST extract, smoked paprika, ground 
CELERY seed (CELERY), onion powder, rapeseed oil, garlic powder. 
Joe & Seph's Caramel & Belgian Chocolate Gourmet Popcorn 32g 
Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Chocolate (13%) {Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, 
Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn 
Syrup 
Brown Bag Crisps Lightly Salted 150g 
Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Salt (1.2%) 
Beech's MILK Chocolate Bar 60g 
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK 
Powder, Emulsifier, SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring, Natural Vanilla, MILK Chocolate 
contains Cocoa solids 31% minimum MILK solids 21% minimum 
Flower & White Chocolate Meringue Bar 23.5g 
Chocolate Meringue (62%) (Caster Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG White, 
Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (3%), Dark Chocolate (36%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, 
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cacao Nibs 
Thursday Cottage Raspberry Jam 112g 
Raw Cane Sugar, Victoria Plums, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: 
Citrus Pectin. 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.  Also



not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing 
methods. 

Warnings  Warning: This product contains alcohol and must not be sold to anyone under 
18 years of age 

Country of Origin  UK 

Alcohol 
Information 

VOL 14% 

Storage 
Instructions 

Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight. 

Contact Address 

Instructions for 
use 
Suitable for 
vegetarians? 

Yes 

Suitable for 
vegans? 

No 

NUTRITION LABELLING 

Product Name: Whitakers Strawberry Creams 150g 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  1769KJ 

Energy (kcal)  616KCAL 
Fat (g)  9.8g 

of which Saturates (g)  9.8g 
Carbohydrate (g)  79.0g 

of which Sugars (g)  72.0g 

Protein (g)  2.6g 
Salt (g)  0.03g 

Product Name: Farmhouse GF Honey & Oat Biscuits 150g 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  1975KJ 

Energy (kcal)  473KCAL



Fat (g)  26.3g 
of which Saturates (g)  8.4g 

Carbohydrate (g)  51.5g 

of which Sugars (g)  24.4g 

Protein (g)  5.6g 
Salt (g)  0.63g 

Product Name: Mr Filbert's Dry Roasted Peanuts 40g 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  2352KJ 

Energy (kcal)  567KCAL 
Fat (g)  43.4g 

of which Saturates (g)  8.1g 
Carbohydrate (g)  11.6g 

of which Sugars (g)  5.9g 

Protein (g)  28.4g 
Salt (g)  3.2g 

Product Name: Joe & Seph's Caramel & Belgian Chocolate Gourmet Popcorn 32 g 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  2207KJ 

Energy (kcal)  528KCAL 
Fat (g)  29.6g 

of which Saturates (g)  20.0g 
Carbohydrate (g)  61.1g 

of which Sugars (g)  37.0g 

Protein (g)  43.0g 
Salt (g)  0.8g 

Product Name:  Brown Bag Crisps Lightly Salted 150g



Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  2149KJ 

Energy (kcal)  514KCAL 
Fat (g)  28.8g 

of which Saturates (g)  2.3g 
Carbohydrate (g)  58.6g 

of which Sugars (g)  0.2g 

Protein (g)  5.1g 
Salt (g)  1.2g 

Product Name: Beech's MILK Chocolate Bar 60g 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  2278KJ 

Energy (kcal)  546KCAL 
Fat (g)  32.1g 

of which Saturates (g)  20.3g 
Carbohydrate (g)  55.0g 

of which Sugars (g)  54.2g 

Protein (g)  7.7g 
Salt (g)  0.25g 

Product Name: Flower & White Chocolate Meringue Bar 23.5g 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  1761KJ 

Energy (kcal)  419KCAL 
Fat (g)  14g 

of which Saturates (g)  9g 
Carbohydrate (g)  66g 

of which Sugars (g)  64g 

Protein (g)  5g 
Salt (g)  0g 

Product Name: Thursday Cottage Raspberry Jam 112g



Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (As sold) 

Energy (kJ)  1043KJ 

Energy (kcal)  246KCAL 
Fat (g)  0g 

of which Saturates (g)  0g 
Carbohydrate (g)  61g 

of which Sugars (g)  60g 

Protein (g)  0g 
Salt (g)  0g 
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